. MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION AGREEMENT
B Loan No. 72484

4110 Lenox
Qak Park, Illinoils 60302

IT IS HEREBY AGREED, by and bolween SUBURBAN TRUST AND SAVINGS
BANK, «he legal hoidar and owner of that certaln Note datoed
July 21,1992, secured by a Mortgage of aven date, racorded

ag Document No. 92536210 in the Recorder's Office of Cook County,
Illinois, and JLCQUES A. CONWAY AND LAMENTA 8. CONWAY, the

Beorrowers, that:

1.  The maturity »i the aforemantioned Noke and Mortgage is
medified and extended to August 1, 13998,

2. The interest rate shkall be reduced from 8.785% per annum
to 7.0%.

3. The monthly payment of principal and interest shall be
reduced from §1,148.58 Lo 5473,.00.

4. Said interest rate change will be aeffective with the
January 1, 1994 payment.

Except as hereby changed, all righte duties, . obligations and
covenants contained in salid Note and Trust Deesd ghall remain the

same,

Dated this _ /4 day of S+ 1993, in Oak Park, Zilinols.

ANTIAEOI [o~1Jd38

GO3H ANNODT NOGO

CEPH T v H—= QT » G1iGE

0F°8 VT T4/JACT 54 WL QESHRL

228

S~
]




UNOFFICIAL COPY




